



Indemnity Form for Festival of Summer Workshop: The Art of Being A Lady & Hair, Makeup, and Photoshoot Workshops
Presented by: Gladstone Regional Council, in association with R7 Models and Runway 7
Date: 14 th – 16 th January, 2025
Location: Gladstone Entertainment Centre

Participant Information

Full Name:	
Address:	
Phone Number: _	
Email Address:	

Acknowledgment and Assumption of Risk

I, the undersigned, understand that participation in "The Art of Being A Lady & Hair, Makeup, and Photoshoot" Workshop involves certain risks, including but not limited to personal injury or property damage. I voluntarily assume all such risks and take full responsibility for any loss, damage, or injury resulting from my participation.

Release and Indemnification

In consideration of being permitted to participate, I hereby release, waive, and discharge Gladstone Regional Council, R7 Models, Runway 7, their representatives, volunteers, and affiliates from any liability, claims, or actions resulting from injury, damage, or loss arising from my participation.

Medical Treatment Authorization

In case of a medical emergency, I authorize the organizers to arrange medical treatment on my behalf and accept responsibility for any associated costs.

Media Release

I grant permission to Gladstone Regional Council, R7 Models, and Runway 7 to use any photos or videos taken of me during the Workshop for promotional purposes.

Signature

By signing below, I confirm that I have read, understood, and agree to the terms of this Indemnity Form.

Participant Signature:	
Date:	
If the participant is under 18, a parent or guardian must sign belo	w.
Parent/Guardian Signature:	
Date:	

Contact Information for Questions

For any questions, please contact: R7 Models & Runway 7 Boutique Lynda Ninness 0427853709 lynda@runway7.com.au

Please ensure this form is completed and submitted before participating in the Workshop.